
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4, RUN S 73.6
CR-240, E ALONG R/W 11 FT FOR PO
R/W 325 FT, S 300 FT, W 64 FT, S

BOWLING BRIAN WAYNE/BOWLING DEENICIA LASHAY
6930 SW COUNTY ROAD 240
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-5S-16-03525-004

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01
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0

446,922

1416/1474 8/04/2020 WD Q I 05 435,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARLO YATES

BRIAN WAYNE & DENNI

1335/2637 5/01/2017 WD Q I 01 350,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES & ELIZA CURRY

SAMUEL & MARLO YATE
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2021HX Base Yr

6930 SW COUNTY ROAD 240  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,964 129.9351 145.53 431,351 1977 2010 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2354

BAS 2,354 100 2,354 291,191

FEP 384 80 307 37,976

FGR 441 55 243 30,059

FOP 25 30 8 989

FOP 40 30 12 1,484

UST 90 45 40 4,948

3,334 2,964 366,648

BAS= W35 FEP= N16 E24 S16 W24$ W49 S30 E13 S2 E20 FOP= E5 N5
W5S5$ N5 E5 S5 E20 N2 E15 FGR= E 21 N21 W21 S21$ N21 E11 UST=
E10 N9 W10 S9$ N9$ FOP= E10 N4 W10 S4$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,500

4 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,500

5 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1,440.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 15,840

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

7 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

26,640

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.48 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 49,320


